Combination Sensor for Ammonium and Nitrate
This combination sensor has the ability to measure Ammonium
and Nitrate at the same time, eliminating the need for multiple
sensors.
No Reagents or Sample Preparation
This sensor utilizes ion selective electrode (ISE) technology. It is
designed for immersion directly in aeration basins eliminating the
need for reagents and sample preparation. The sensor can be

In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Hach Company reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
4 AN-ISE sc: Combination Sensor for Ammonium and Nitrate
Ordering Information
Probe
LXV440.99.00002 AN-ISE sc: Combination Sensor for Ammonium and Nitrate
(with RFID* technology)
LXV440.99.00012 AN-ISE sc Combination Sensor for Ammonium and Nitrate
(without RFID* technology)
Mounting Hardware
6184900 Rail Mount Kit (PVC) for ISE sensors
LZX914.99.12400 Chain mounting for ISE sensors (PVC)
LZX414.99.80000 Wall mount kit (stainless steel) for ISE sensors
Cartridge
LZY694 Cartrical sensor cartridge for AN-ISE
Air Cleaning Systems (Optional)
LZY706 Cleaning unit for AN-ISE sensor
6860000 High Output Air Blast Cleaning Compressor, 115 Vac
6860100 High Output Airblast Cleaning system for air cleaning, 230 Vac
Controller
LXV404.99.00552 sc200 controller for Hach digital process sensors
LXV400.99.10082 sc1000 Probe Module, 6 Sensors, 100-240 Vac
LXV402.99.00002 sc1000 Display Module
*RFID = Radio- Frequency Identification